
ラウンド 試合数 ラウンド 試合数

26㎏級① 26 ～ 27 2 27 26㎏級① 26 ～ 27 2

26㎏級② 28 1 28 26㎏級② 28 1

33㎏級 29 ～ 36 8 36 33㎏級 29 ～ 36 8

女子６年 40㎏級 １回戦 37 ～ 42 6 42 女子６年 40㎏級 １回戦 37 ～ 42 6

28㎏級 ３回戦 43 ～ 46 4 46 28㎏級 ３回戦 43 ～ 46 4

36㎏級 ２回戦 47 ～ 50 4 50 36㎏級 ２回戦 47 ～ 50 4

女子３年 22㎏級 １回戦 51 1 51 女子３年 22㎏級 １回戦 51 1

39㎏級 １回戦 52 ～ 55 4 55 男子４年 39㎏級 １回戦 52 ～ 55 4

26㎏級① 56 ～ 63 8 63 26㎏級① 56 ～ 63 8

26㎏級② 64 ～ 71 8 71 26㎏級② 64 ～ 71 8

33㎏級 72 ～ 79 8 79 33㎏級 72 ～ 79 8

39㎏級 １回戦 80 ～ 83 4 83 39㎏級 １回戦 80 ～ 83 4
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